Censo
Votantes
Abstencién
Validos
Nulos
Candidaturas
Blanco

PP
BNG

PS de G-PSOE-EU-UG/Os VERDES
PS de G-PSOE

EU-UG
OS VERDES
U
DG
CG
PSG-EG
CDS
OTROS
En nimero de escanos
PP BNG
8 3
(56,66 %) (21,30 %)
PSG-PSOE
3
(19,58 %)
Resto
(2,46 %)

Total

344.604
219.406
125.198
218.329

1.077
216.251

2.078

Votos %

123.697 56,66
46.502 | 21,30
42.757 | 19,58

1.251 | 0,57
1325 0,61

719 | 0,33

En nimero de escanos

PP
9
(54,80 %)

% Total % Total
315.548 342.640
63,67 200.840 63,65 187.192
36,33 114.708 36,35 155.548
99,51 200.020 99,59 185.564
0,49 820 0,41 1.528
99,05 198.769 99,37 185.011
0,95 1.251 0,63 553
Esc. Votos %  Esc. | Votos %
8 |108.932 54,80 9 82.158 | 44,41
3 33.914 | 17,06 2 10.060 | 5,44
3 53.309 26,82 4 61.974 33,50
50.865 | 25,59 4 60.392 | 32,64
1.990 | 1,00 1.582 | 0,86
454 | 0,23
1.006 | 0,51 11980 | 6,48
3981 2,15
6.387 | 3,45
1.608 | 0,81 8471 | 4,58
En numero de escanos
PSG-PSOE PP PSG-PSOE
4 8 6
(26,82 %) (44,41 %) (33,50 %)

%

54,60
45,40
99,18
0,82
99,70
0,30

Esc.
8

6
6

\\ \ 1706% / //s (6,48 %)

Resto
(1,32 %)

Resto
(15,51 %)
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